
Heritage Christian Middle School Girls Basketball 2023 
Home games in bold.  B game 4:00/A game 5:00 

Updated 9/6/23 

Mon Sept 25:  First Formal Practice 

Mon Oct 2:  Union Colony 

Th Oct 5:  at St Mary’s 

Mon Oct 9:  St Joe’s 

Th Oct 12:  at St John’s 

Mon Oct 16:  Ridgeview 

Wed Oct 18:  at Loveland Classical 

Fri Oct 20:  KQA 

Mon Oct 23:  at Immanuel Lutheran 

Th Oct 26:  BYE 

Mon Oct 30:  Dayspring 

Th Nov 2:  at Ascent Academy 

Mon Nov 6:  Windsor Charter 

Th Nov 9:  at West Ridge 

Mon Nov 13:  Quarterfinals 

Wed Nov 15:  Semifinals 

Fri Nov 17:  Finals 


